
Client Supplier Code Name Primary Respondent Profile Status Participation Status

PC-2021.016360 American Barbell Tyler Depuydt (tyler@americanbarbell.com) Registered Response Submitted On 4/15/2021 03:41:00 PM
PC-2021.016287 BeaverFit USA Nicholas Vay (nick.vay@beaverfitusa.com) Registered Response Submitted On 4/15/2021 01:43:05 PM
PC-2021.016078 Life Fitness, LLC Allan Franks (allan.franks@lifefitness.com) Registered Response Submitted On 4/15/2021 01:42:17 PM
PC-2021.016129 Fitness and Exercise Solutions LLC Kelsi Carnes (kcarnes@fitexsolutions.com) Registered Response Submitted On 4/15/2021 01:41:37 PM
PC-2021.016096 Freemotion Fitness, Inc. Marcy Spaulding (marcy.spaulding@freemotionfitness.com) Registered Response Submitted On 4/15/2021 08:51:31 AM
PC-2021.015981 Sports Art America, Inc. Van Starks (vstarks@gosportsart.com) Registered Invitation Declined On 4/15/2021 08:39:22 AM
PC-2021.016352 Technogym USA Corp. Keith Kaminski (kkaminski@technogym.com) Registered Invitation Declined On 4/15/2021 06:10:30 AM
PC-2021.016356 Fitnessmith Adam Johnson (ajohnson@fitnessmith.com) Registered Invited On 4/14/2021 08:34:28 PM
PC-2021.016084 Marpo Kinetics, inc. Ryan Fuchs (ryan@marpofitness.com) Registered Response Submitted On 4/14/2021 02:02:34 PM
PC-2021.016288 Promaxima Mfg. John Yager (order@promaxima.com) Registered Guidelines Accepted On 4/8/2021 06:57:09 AM
PC-2021.016266 Combat Brands LLC Randall Coburn (rcoburn@combatbrands.com) Registered Invited On 4/12/2021 02:49:02 PM
PC-2021.015915 GDS Moving & Installation Inc. Gabriel Guerrero (gabriel@gdsmoving.com) Registered Invited On 4/2/2021 03:47:18 PM
PC-2021.016152 Out-Fit, A California Corporation Drew Caustrita (dcaustrita@out-fit.net) Registered Invited On 4/12/2021 02:50:03 PM
PC-2021.015768 norcal linen supply Ron Gibson (info@norcallinen.com) Registered Invited On 3/11/2021 01:34:06 PM
PC-2021.015927 Pwxpress Mary Miller (bids@pwxpress.com) Registered Invited On 4/12/2021 02:52:49 PM
PC-2021.015970 Nex Play LLC John Brey (Johnbrey@thenexplay.com) Registered Guidelines Accepted On 3/8/2021 11:18:52 AM
PC-2019.010747 Green Ramp Group LLC Dan Grumley (dan@greenrampgroup.com) Registered Invitation Declined On 3/6/2021 12:32:02 AM
PC-2021.015958 Lowen Corporation Juaquina Bowers (juaqinab@lowen.com) Registered Invited On 3/5/2021 11:47:42 AM
PC-2021.015951 Precor Inc Dave Elton (dave.elton@precor.com) Registered Invited On 4/12/2021 02:56:14 PM
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